BID TABULATION

Town of Carrboro

Town Commons Improvements
August 25, 2017 - 2:00PM

Bidder

Total Base Bid

Unit Price Bid Item

Alt. 1

Alt. 2

Alt.3

Irrigation

Well

Add/Deduct Well Depth

Charles Hughes Construction, LLC

$1,019,419

$1,500

$20,200

$28,500

$8,000

$11,360

$14.50

This is to certify that the bids tabulated herein were publicly opened and read aloud at 2:00 pm local time on the 25th day of August, 2017, ciates Cary Office, located at 1915 Evans Road, Cary, North Carolina 27513.
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