BID TABULATION

Town of Carrboro Town Commons Improvements August 25, 2017 - 2:00PM

Bidder	Total Base Bid	Unit Price Bid Item	Alt. 1	Alt. 2	Alt.3		
					Irrigation	Well	Add/Deduct Well Depth
Charles Hughes Construction, LLC	\$1,019,419	\$1,500	\$20,200	\$28,500	\$8,000	\$11,360	\$14.50
	1					·	
	.8			v			`

This is to certify that the bids tabulated herein were publicly opened and read aloud at 2:00 pm local time on the 25th day of August, 2017, ciates Cary Office, located at 1915 Evans Road, Cary, North Carolina 27513.

Mark Hamlett, PE

A S S O C I A T E S

ENGINEERING-PLANNING-FINANCE

1915 Evans Road Cary, North Carolina 27513

Firm License No. C-0459

SEAL 3/2728/

8/30/2017